2026 Tennis Schedule

Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday

Friday

3/10
3/13
3/17
3/20
3/24
3/27
3/31
4/7
4/14
4/15
417
4/21
4/24
5/1-2

Mendocino
Mendocino
Kelseyville
Cloverdale
Anderson Valley
Willits
Middletown
BYE
Kelseyville
Anderson Valley
Cloverdale
Willits
Middletown
BYE

CMC
Championships

HOME
Mendocino
Kelseyville

HOME

Anderson Valley
HOME
HOME

BYE

HOME

HOME
Cloverdale

Willits
Middletown

BYE
TBA

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
BYE
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
BYE
TBA

3:00
TBA
TBA
3:00
TBA
3:00
3:00
NA
3:00
3:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
NS
TBA

TBA
TBA
NA
TBA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
TBA
TBA
TBA
NA
TBA



